1. kierros

Tero Suikkanen 184
Jorma Pyysalo 186

Minna Uosukainen 207
Pauli Rasanen 169

Taru Mattinen 181
Mervi Makitalo 182

Veikko Halonen 183
Kimmo lhalainen 254

Seppo Matilainen 183
Esko Jaakkola 254

Tero Uosukainen 235
Markku Tervo 231

Sirpa Tella 192
Lauri Sikio 218

Heikki Aravesi 193
Pertti Laamanen 195
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2. kierros

Minna Uosukainen 179

Jorma Pyysalo 202

Kimmo Ihalainen 164
Mervi Makitalo 187

Esko Jaakkola 206
Tero Uosukainen 223

Lauri Sikio 188
Pertti Laamanen 198
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3. kierros

Mervi Makitalo 226
Jorma Pyysalo 195

4. kierros

Loppuottelu

Mervi Makitalo 218
Tero Uosukainen 203

Pronssiottelu

Tero Uosukainen 204
Pertti Laamanen 194

Jorma Pyysalo 202
Pertti Laamanen 201
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4s. Am

Nimi

Tero Suikkanen
Minna Uosukainen
Taru Mattinen
Veikko Halonen
Seppo Matilainen
Tero Uosukainen
Sirpa Tella

Heikki Aravesi
Pertti Laamanen

. Lauri Sikio

. Markku Tervo

. Esko Jaakkola

. Kimmo lhalainen
. Mervi Makitalo
. Pauli Rasanen

. Jorma Pyysalo

Tas.

16

100
116
112
128

72
88
120
84
60
48
32
100
108
156

Tulos
885
851
830
815
815
808
797
789
785
773
770
761
737
731
724
693



